Poo Bag Dispenser

SIZE

BRANDING METHOD

MATERIAL

COLOURS

INCLUDED

PRINT

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

POO BAG DISPENSER COME IN 8 STANDARD COLOURS

THEY ARE SUPPLIED WITH 15 BAGS AS STANDARD.

1 COLOUR PRINT

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

100 250 500 1000

£1.30 £1.20 £0.90 £0.85

£30 £30 £30 £30

£11 £11 £15 £25

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

ADDITIONAL

COLOUR £0.05 £30

2500

£0.80

£30

£60

5000

£0.75

£30

£120

85mm x 45mm x 40mm

Pad Print

Plastic

8 Standard Colours

15 bags & Plastic Clip

1 Colour print

25mm x 20mm

0.044kg

50

Individually poly bagged

250pcs

11kg

45x28x48cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 3-4 weeks from artwork approval
3923290000

China

10000
£0.74
£30

£220



