Poo Bag Dispenser



POO BAG DISPENSER COME IN 8 STANDARD COLOURS

THEY ARE SUPPLIED WITH 15 BAGS AS STANDARD.

SIZE	85mm x 45mm x 40mm		
BRANDING METHOD	Pad Print		
MATERIAL	Plastic		
COLOURS	8 Standard Colours		
INCLUDED	15 bags & Plastic Clip		
PRINT	1 Colour print		
PRINT AREA	25mm x 20mm		
UNIT WEIGHT	0.044kg		
MOQ	50		
PACKING	Individually poly bagged		
CARTON QUANTITY	250pcs		
CARTON WEIGHT	11kg		
CARTON DIMENSIONS	45x28x48cm		
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format		
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours		
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval		
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3-4 weeks from artwork approval		
COMMODITY CODE	3923290000		
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China		

1 COLOUR PRINT
SETUP
CARRIAGE

100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
£1.30	£1.20	£0.90	£0.85	£0.80	£0.75	£0.74
£30	£30	£30	£30	£30	£30	£30
£11	£11	£15	£25	£60	£120	£220

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

ADDITIONAL £ 0.05 £ 30